UNOFFICIAL COPY

95163040

	DEPT-01 RECORD	ING	\$23,50
•	T00014 TRAN 4	744 03/10/95	13105100
*	45067 4 JULY COOK COUNTY		.63040

CARTER

R 92552

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

VOLUNTARY CONVERANCE		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE dated OCTOBER 2, 19 7 HARVEY CARTER, JR. AND BET		
to MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES,	INC.	
encumbering property in COOK	County, ILLINOIS	described
in the Mortgage, to-wit: Property lo	cated at: 11823 S UNION CHICAGO,, IL 60628	
LOT 22 IN BLOCK 2 IN KNEELANTHE SW/4 OF SEC. 21, TOWNSHIMERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, IN	ND AND WRIGHTS SECOND ADDITION TO WE IP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE T LLINOIS	ST PULLMAN, IN HIRD PRINCIPAL
PIN: 25-21-330-009-VOL 468		95163040
	k of the County Court of said County on the Decd Mortgage Book, Page	29T day
Instrument/Document # 22527470	has been paid in full and discharge	ed; and the
Clerk of said Court is hereby author complete cancellation and satisfaction	ized and directed to record this instrument as a of said Mortgage.	a full and
	BANKERS TRUST CO. OF CALIFORNIA, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THAT CERTAIN POO AGREEMENT DATED AS OF 12/1/92 FOR PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES	LING & SERVICING RTC MORTGAGE
After recording return to:	BY:	4
CANCELLED DOCUMENTS BOATMEN'S NATIONAL MORTGAG	NAME: David Weatherford	
P.O. BOX 18539	TITLE: Attorney In Fact	
MEMPHIS, TN 38181-9962	RECORDED IN COOK	COUNTY, IL
~3	ON 10/13/93 AS INSTR # 93817481	,

BOOK

PAGE

23 50 ER

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY CARTER 928829

SIGNED AND DELIVERED IN THE PRESENCE O) F:		
900	distance of a hample, which is a specific for a support	de l'antennation de l'annuel d	nino amazari dake apa wapang
WITNESSES (IF REQUIRED)	WITNESSES (IF REQUIRED)		
STATE OF TENNESSEE) COUNTY OF	SHELBY)	95163040
I, the undersigned a Notary Public within a		Cathan it is a supplement where well was a fact of	irs was somers by a control of
do certify that on this day the foregoing instrument SHELBY County, TENNESSEE			
David Weatherford to me well know	n and known to me f	o he the nerson wh	10
executed the foregoing instrument as Attorney I	1 Inot	for	
BANKERS TRUST CO. OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.		and he/s	he
acknowledged before me that he/she executed the same for BANKERS TRUST CO. OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.	e as Attorney	In Fact	
for the uses and purposes therein expressed.	Q,		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto	set my hand and of	ical seal this 10)TH
day of February , 19 95 at MEMPHIS			
ayhi Dadi	Benist	na Lika	A)
I hereby certify that this instrument has been	•	y Public 🔷 🔍	,
prepared by: Cynthia Hardin #21	Name Benitha		
4041 Knight Arnold Road	County of SHET		
Memphis, TN 38118	Commission Expire	25 37 17 38	

BENITHA DEAN
Notary at Large, State of Tennessee
Qualified in Shelby County
Commission Expires March 7, 1998

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office